PLC Stamp mini 2 Datasheet
I2SE GmbH
November 16, 2015
1/11
CONTENTS CONTENTS
Contents
1 Revisions 3
2 Abstract 3

10/11
14 CONTACT
13 Order Information
The following table provides an overview of the available PLC Stamp mini 2 variants.
Order code Chip Temperature
Range / ◦C
Serial
Inter-
face
Application PLC
Trans-
former
Zero Cross
Detection
Availability
I2PLCAMN-ISC-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module standard
I2PLCAMN-ISN-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-ISE-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-ISP-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-IUC-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-IUN-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-IUE-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-IUP-002 QCA7000 -40 - 85 UART Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-CSC-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-CSN-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-CSE-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-CSP-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 SPI Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-CUC-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-CUN-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCAMN-CUE-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCAMN-CUP-002 QCA7000 0 - 70 UART Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCBMN-ISC-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCBMN-ISN-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCBMN-ISE-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCBMN-ISP-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 SPI Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCBMN-IUC-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART CE Class B I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCBMN-IUN-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART North America I2PLCTR-1 on module on request
I2PLCBMN-IUE-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART Automotive EVSE I2PLCTR-2 external on request
I2PLCBMN-IUP-002 QCA7005 -40 - 85 UART Automotive PEV I2PLCTR-2 external on request
Table 14: PLC Stamp mini 2 Order Codes
Product
Family
Code